TO: LIZ ROLANDO, CHIEF CLERK
FROM: GERARDO DELGADO
SUBJECT: AMENDMENTS TO 1/25/18 REGULAR OPEN MEETING
DATE: 02/26/18
CC: C&C ASSISTANTS

Please make the following amendments to the January 25, 2018 Regular Open Meeting:

Page 6, line 19: delete "onto" and insert "on to" Page 9, line 9: delete "Power Water" and insert "Powers Water"